
RefEO/Rev/BDA/2025 

NO. 

(1) 

Bhopal Development Authority, Bhopal Call of Tender-Cum-Auction for Plot under the 
Yojna of TPS 201/2020, 45 Mtr. Master Plan Road (Misrod, Jatkhedi, Bagli and Barrai) as 
mentoned under the following tables. 

E-Auction Portal Description 

2025 DTCP 407807 

2025 DTCP 407810 

2025 DTCP 407811 

2025 DTCP 407812 

Auction Schedule 

Bhopal Development Authoritv, Bhopal 

Annexure 

PSP Plots o9 2024 

of Plots 
and sector 

(2) 

M-70 

J-72 

BG-10A 

B-28 A 

Tender-Cu-Notice 

Use of 
Plots 
Units 

(3) 

Area in 
Sq. Mtr. 

Published Date: 08/03/2025 

Auction End Date: 

(4) 

Auction Start Date: 

Misrod 

Bagli 
Residencial 3833.00 

Jatkhedi 

Barrai 
Residencial 2625.69 

Residencial 2987.40 Unreserved 8,21,53,500 

Residencial 2838.28 Unreserved 14,28,47,794 

11:00 AM 

Category of Reserve Price 
Reservation 
,if reserved 

Bid Opening date and Time (Technical Bid) 

(5) 

Unreserved 

|- Details of Bidder (Annexure- 1) 

Bhopal, Date: 

Unreserved 

Bid Opening date and Time (Financial Bid) 

2. Aidavit by Bidder (Annexure-I) 

Documents and Payment Submission Start Date: 08/03/2025 

Documents and Payment Subnmission End Date 17/03/2025 

Last Date and time for Bid Submission 

of plotlUnit 

11,59,48,250 

7,94.27.123 

17/03/2025 
18/03/2025 

20/03/2025 

11:00 AM 
05:00 PMI 

05: 00PM 

05:00 PM 

20/03/2025 03:00 PM 

01:00 PM 

21/03/2025 03:00 PM 

EMD 

79,42,712 

7 

82,15,350 

3. Terms & Conditions for Allotument of Property (Annevre-). 

1,42,84,779 

1,15,94,825 

Auction Website : https://www.mptenders,gov.in 
INSTRUCTIONS: These documents and EMD are requird to be duly tilled in and 

the bidder signed by and thereafter i uploded the website 
htps://www.mptenders.gov.in and submit in Bhopal Development Authority. Bhoal 

INSTRUCTIONS: This document is required to be duly tilled in and signed by the 

bidder and thereafter uploded in the wehsite htps:/wW.mptenders go. in during 
the time of submission of the bid. 

INSTRUCIONS: This document is quind to be duly tillai and Notaries in and 
signed by the bidder and thereatter uploaded in the 
https://www.nptenders, gov.in during the time of submissin of the bid. 

wehsite 

INSTRUCTIONS: Docunent is neyuind to be duly tillad in and signd by the bier 
and thercatler Upload all nentioned in the Sale Notie 
htps:/www mptenders gov in. Immediately on ompletivn ot the biding 

y 

Blhopal Dev Rhyl 

during the time of submission of the bid. 
Terms & Conditions of -Auction, 



ANNEXURE-|| 

6. 314GR 3Aafu 194/1r 34-HN 50 A4 à sfa qf 1 yfaus unA 

PSP Plots 09-2024 
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